LIFCO AB SER. B

LIFCO AB SER
ISIN:  SE0015949201

Overview

2024/08/09 22:26:49

Price
26.68 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

.B
WKN:

0.83% (0.22)

SE0015949201
LIFCO B
Tradegate
EUR

Other

Stock

11,271 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX

26.62 EUR (120)
26.72 EUR (120)
26.34 EUR
26.82 EUR
26.34 EUR
26.46 EUR
26.557 EUR

40

1,062.28

15

1

27.50

25.00

22.50

20.00

17.50

15.00

Sy

09.2021

032022  09.2022  03.2023 09.2023 03.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/09
2024/08/02
2024/07/29
2024/07/26
2024/07/24

Headline Download
ER  Equity Weekly o
B Equity Weekly &
B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
E=  Equity Weekly o
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0015949201&ID_NOTATION=349266791
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eeb4d7f1e8c5f33369f385453265d7bc47b40c720d7afe833e912010a3c9569b&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4c19eb72e3bf2398c&time=1723325856&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=495827384768d72a4b730922d5428d12b8e42c376d9f18267b3f11b967f6c52d&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9e3de1c33caf81569&time=1723325856&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e57a62eb8d6c2a2495c7e129fa4660af64127a85b714037ecf9cd688d41219ed&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=38d9d3eee4476d762&time=1723325856&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=93a36acc4b1139f732482482dba325016988bc899d241a2ee4c30ebc35d137cd&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8cdd4c9bf860f7d0b&time=1723325856&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f187be3aa725ab01edcb98b06155ca0209b0416c0a853a572a11cc645a0a19c2&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b622e468d52d26397&time=1723325856&tool=RSC

LIFCO AB SER. B

Details

2024/08/09 22:26:49

Price
26.68 EUR

Difference

General attributes

(] 0.83% (0.22)

ISIN SE0015949201
Symbol LIFCO B
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap 11,271 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 26.62 EUR (120)
Ask (Ask size) 26.72 EUR (120)
Open 26.34 EUR
High 26.82 EUR
Low 26.34 EUR
Close (prev. day) 26.46 EUR
VWAP 26.557 EUR
Volume (pcs) 40
Trading volume 1,062.28
Number of trades 15
Last size 1
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +11.09%  +49.65% -
Perf (abs.) +2.65 +8.81 -
Beta 1.23 1.07 1.33
Volatility 27.68 26.38 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for LIFCO AB SER. B

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 26.68 EUR
09

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 16:25 26.40 EUR
09

Nasdaq Stockholm ~ 2024/08/ 18:00 305.20 SEK
09

Munich 2024/08/ 08:11 26.50 EUR
09

London Stock 2024/06/ 18:10 278.80 SEK

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

40.83

0.00

28.44

26.26 EUR (1,471)
26.77 EUR (542)

25.15 EUR (278)

22.18 EUR (212)

29.12 EUR (2024/07/12)
21.49 EUR (2024/01/17)
29.12 EUR (2024/07/12)
15.23 EUR (2023/10/19)

Number of
trades

15

1,170
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=349266791
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=261555628
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=118312061
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=333870672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=121895632

LIFCO AB SER. B

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05

2024/08/
09

2024/08/
09

2024/06/
20

2024/08/
09

2024/08/
09

08:01

08:06

15:30

19:32

08:18

26.36 EUR

26.28 EUR

25.85 USD

26.54 EUR

26.28 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=121895632
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351425950
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=333870673
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=422252011
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=422252011
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=349865772
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=333870671

LIFCO AB SER. B

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Y 2
[IFCO
| A

Contact Details
LIFCO AB

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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